56 57
Hinged Door
& In-line Panels Toughened glass
Enclosure height Suitable for tray
or wet room
Non-standard
sizes available
Includes
 ClearShield
KEY FEATURES
LH Hinged & H04 Handle
SP
470 / SP
475
SP
470 / SP
475
LH HingedRH Hinged LH CornerRH Corner
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B (+LHH or RHH) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1000 957-1007 535 SP470-1000 £1,527.01 £1,832.41
1100 1057-1107 635 SP470-1100 £1,623.96 £1,948.75
1200 1157-1207 635 SP470-1200 £1,793.63 £2,152.35
1400 1357-1407 635 SP470-1400 £1,914.82 £2,297.78
1600 1557-1607 635 SP470-1600 £2,060.25 £2,472.30
Dimensions Code Price
Size (mm) A B C D E (+LHC or RHC) Ex VAT Inc VAT
1000 x 760 1000 760 535 960-985 721-746 SP475-10x76 £2,060.25 £2,472.30
1000 x 800 1000 800 535 960-985 761-786 SP475-10x8 £2,084.49 £2,501.39